
DHIRIULHUN
CORPORATION

Date:

Venue:

PROPOSAL SUBMISSION FOR

LEASE OF COMMERCIAL UNIT FOR GROCERY PURPOSE CGOI & CGXI -UDHARES 14

Tuesday, 18 March 2025

I st Floor, Apollo Towers, FDC Office

13 '30 hrs
Time: 1-4*0€arn—

ProponentName

Ari Tours

MHR Trading Pvt Ltd

Villa Trading Pvt Ltd

Orbit Holdings Pvt Ltd

Y e lee

Newchain

Finsight Consulting LLP

Riyan Pvt Ltd

BBM Investment Pvt Ltd

Received By:

Name:

Announcement No.:

Representative Name

Farooq

Ahmed Alhan

Mikyal

Masood

Yoosuf Naseem

Nashaya Nasrulla

Arif Rasheed

Basim Sameer

Hassan Rasheed

Checked By:

Name:

(IUL)FDC-BD/FDC/2025/4

Proposed Lease Rate perSquare Feet (MVR)

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

YEAR 1

MVR 50.00

MVR41.OO

MVR 50.00

MVR 43.00

MVR 42.00

MVR 48.00

MVR 40.00

MVR 50.00

MVR 50.00

Mariyam Sofa

YEAR 2

MVR 55.00

MVR 43.00

MVR 52.00

MVR 43.50

MVR 42.75

MVR 50.00

MVR 41.00

MVR 50.00

MVR 52.00

YEAR 3

MVR 60.00

MVR 45.00

MVR 54.00

MVR 44.00

MVR 43.00

MVR 52.00

MVR 42.00

MVR 50.00

MVR 54.00

YEAR 4

MVR 62.00

MVR47.OO

MVR 56.00

MVR 44.50

MVR 44.00

MVR 54.00

MVR 43.00

MVR 50.00

MVR 56.00

YEAR 5

MVR 62.00

MVR 49.00

MVR 58.00

MVR 42.00

MVR 45.00

MVR 57.00

MVR 44.00

MVR 50.00

MVR 58.00

*FAHIDHIRIULHUN
CORPORATION

Assis}nvA+manaocr,

ID No.

A074755

A328690

A31797

A101002

A238029

A298904

A141361

A166421

A038368

Saifulla Ahmed

manager , Business

Signature

Due (o?me R/


